
CATS & DRIVEN ORIENTATION 
MONTEBELLO HIGH SCHOOL Schedule

Agenda Time

Meet & Greet 5:00 PM

Contract 5:15 PM

Tour 5:20 PM

Questions & Snacks/Drinks 6:00 PM

Welcome Class Of 2027! 

Principal: 
Constantino Duarte - duarte_tino@montebello.k12.ca.us 

Counselors:  
Armando Gonzalez - gonzalez_armando@montebello.k12.ca.us 
Cristina Gonzalez - gonzalez_cristina@montebello.k12.ca.us 

CATS Pathway CTE Lead Teachers: 
Adolfo Rodriguez - rodriguez_adolfo@montebello.k12.ca.us 
John Dubin - dubin_john@montebello.k12.ca.us 

DRIVEN Pathway CTE Lead Teachers: 
Israel Andrade - andrade_israel@montebello.k12.ca.us 

Mighty Oiler Brigade Director: 
Shaun Kuri - kuri_shaun@montebello.k12.ca.us 

Athletics Director: 
Ralph Gutierrez - gutierrez_ralph@montebello.k12.ca.us 

MUSD Pathway Team: 
Colleen Perez - perez_colleen@montebello.k12.ca.us 
Allyson Jordan - jordan_allyson@montebello.k12.ca.us 
Grace Ulloa - ulloa_grace@montebello.k12.ca.us

Ollie The Oiler

Scan this QR code to access the contract.

Summer School 2023 Schedule

Session 1 Session 2

June 12 - June 28 June 29 - July 20
7:45 am to 1:45 pm 7:45 am to 1:45 pm

Essential Follows

@catspathway @montebellohigh
@oiler_tv @oilerville

1

mailto:andrade_israel@montebello.k12.ca.us
mailto:ulloa_grace@montebello.k12.ca.us

